fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

| Contract ID: | HSBP9861609395 | Reference IDV: | - |
|--|---------------------------------|---|---|
| Modification Number: | XXX9 | Transaction Number: | 0 |
| Award/IDV Type: | PO Purchase Order | Action Obligation (\$): | \$0.00 |
| Date Signed: | May 31, 2017 | Solicitation Date: | _ |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 7014 | Contracting Agency: | U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION |
| Contracting Office Name: | PURCHASE CARD PROGRAM OFFICE | PSC Type: | P |
| PSC: | 6605 | PSC Description: | NAVIGATIONAL INSTRUMENTS |
| NAICS: | 334511 | NAICS Description: | SEARCH, DETECTION, NAVIGATION, GUIDANCE, AERONAUTICAL, AND NAUTICAL SYSTEM AND INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURING |
| Entity City: | DENAIR | Entity State: | CA |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 953169739 | Additional Reporting Code: | _ |
| Additional Reporting Description: | - | Unique Entity ID: | KGJEXA8L2N73 |
| Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID: | KGJEXA8L2N73 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | SPECIAL SERVICES GROUP LLC |
| Legal Business Name: | SPECIAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC | CAGE Code: | 5SV48 |
| Contract ID: | HSBP9861589469 | Reference IDV: | - |
| Modification Number: | XXX9 | Transaction Number: | 0 |
| Award/IDV Type: | PO Purchase Order | Action Obligation (\$): | \$0.00 |
| Date Signed: | May 31, 2017 | Solicitation Date: | - |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 7014 | Contracting Agency: | U.S. CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION |
| Contracting Office Name: | PURCHASE CARD PROGRAM OFFICE | PSC Type: | Р |
| PSC: | 6605 | PSC Description: | NAVIGATIONAL INSTRUMENTS |
| NAICS: | 423610 | NAICS Description: | ELECTRICAL APPARATUS AND EQUIPMENT, WIRING SUPPLIES, AND RELATED EQUIPMENT MERCHANT WHOLESALERS |
| Entity City: | DENAIR | Entity State: | CA |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 953169739 | Additional Reporting Code: | - |
| Additional Reporting | - | Unique Entity ID: | KGJEXA8L2N73 |
| Description: | | | |
| Description: Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID: | KGJEXA8L2N73 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | SPECIAL SERVICES GROUP LLC |

June 27, 2024 4:21 AM Page 1 of 1